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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 17 - 18/5/2023

Event 32 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
18/5/2023 Results
MNR 3:41.71 THORPE, Ian MONACO 11/6/2001
TICBR 3:44.97 LOBINTSEV, Nikita BARCELONA 1/7/2009
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. NAKAMITSU, Ryo 05 Japan Swimming Federation 3:58.04 790
50m: 27.14 27.14 150m: 1:26.56 29.91 250m: 2:26.95 30.45 350m: 3:28.37 30.80

100m: 56.65 29.51 200m: 1:56.50 29.94 300m: 2:57.57 30.62 400m: 3:58.04 29.67

2. ROSIPAL, Adam 99 Slovenska plavecka federacia 3:58.66 784
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:27.93 30.34 250m: 2:28.58 30.13 350m: 3:28.80 30.18

100m: 57.59 29.93 200m: 1:58.45 30.52 300m: 2:58.62 30.04 400m: 3:58.66 29.86

3. DIODATO, Matteo 03 FIN Comitato Regionale Toscano 3:59.59 774
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:28.93 29.94 250m: 2:29.31 30.40 350m: 3:30.13 30.44

100m: 58.99 30.04 200m: 1:58.91 29.98 300m: 2:59.69 30.38 400m: 3:59.59 29.46

4. GROSJEAN, Hugo 99 Mulhouse Olympic Natation 3:59.66 774
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:29.02 31.03 250m: 2:30.47 30.65 350m: 3:30.84 30.02

100m: 57.99 30.48 200m: 1:59.82 30.80 300m: 3:00.82 30.35 400m: 3:59.66 28.82

5. LARGERON, Pierre 05 Aqua Grimpe Millau Grand Causses 4:02.04 751
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.00 30.17 250m: 2:29.57 30.81 350m: 3:32.27 30.80

100m: 57.83 29.97 200m: 1:58.76 30.76 300m: 3:01.47 31.90 400m: 4:02.04 29.77

6. ESCRITS MANOSA, Lluis 01 Federacio Catalana de Natacio 4:05.83 717
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:31.08 31.56 250m: 2:33.74 31.36 350m: 3:36.18 31.32

100m: 59.52 30.80 200m: 2:02.38 31.30 300m: 3:04.86 31.12 400m: 4:05.83 29.65

7. O BRIEN, Joshua C 05 Swim Wales 4:06.49 711
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:28.61 30.44 250m: 2:30.92 31.13 350m: 3:34.57 31.93

100m: 58.17 29.97 200m: 1:59.79 31.18 300m: 3:02.64 31.72 400m: 4:06.49 31.92

8. POLIACIK, Jakub 04 Slovenska plavecka federacia 4:06.83 708
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:30.94 31.52 250m: 2:33.69 31.47 350m: 3:36.88 31.75

100m: 59.42 31.05 200m: 2:02.22 31.28 300m: 3:05.13 31.44 400m: 4:06.83 29.95

9. DANIEL, Meszaros 04 Hungarian Swimming Federation 4:06.95 707
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:28.42 30.94 250m: 2:10.70 11.55 350m: 3:34.87 32.40

100m: 57.48 30.27 200m: 1:59.15 30.73 300m: 3:02.47 51.77 400m: 4:06.95 32.08

10. GAMBINI, Gabriele 05 FIN Comitato Regionale Toscano 4:08.02 698
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:31.06 30.69 250m: 2:34.06 31.51 350m: 3:37.58 31.37

100m: 1:00.37 31.47 200m: 2:02.55 31.49 300m: 3:06.21 32.15 400m: 4:08.02 30.44

11. SOULARD, Nathanael 01 Etoiles 92 4:09.35 687
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:31.27 31.83 250m: 2:34.72 31.82 350m: 3:38.71 32.31

100m: 59.44 31.05 200m: 2:02.90 31.63 300m: 3:06.40 31.68 400m: 4:09.35 30.64

12. WILLIAMS, Joshua 02 Swim Wales 4:09.58 685
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:27.85 30.71 250m: 2:30.71 31.76 350m: 3:36.11 33.47

100m: 57.14 29.79 200m: 1:58.95 31.10 300m: 3:02.64 31.93 400m: 4:09.58 33.47

13. DE PAOLI, Maxime 02 Stade Clermontois Natation 4:12.19 664
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:31.48 31.49 250m: 2:35.39 32.02 350m: 3:40.17 32.56

100m: 59.99 31.37 200m: 2:03.37 31.89 300m: 3:07.61 32.22 400m: 4:12.19 32.02

14. NEATA SAGHIN, Radu Valentin 05 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:12.85 659
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:31.96 31.75 250m: 2:35.80 32.13 350m: 3:41.00 32.62

100m: 1:00.21 31.38 200m: 2:03.67 31.71 300m: 3:08.38 32.58 400m: 4:12.85 31.85


